Get your city ready
for the future with
DigiStreet
DigiStreet
Developed with the aim of becoming your long-term partner,. the system-ready
architecture of DigiStreet enables you to enjoy the benefits of connected lighting
systems today and also gets the city ready for the innovations to come! Its two
sockets enable you to connect directly to the Philips CityTouch system and it is also

symmetrical 50
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
37828100 BGP762 LED129-/740 I DM11 DGR 32-48 72 W
37832800 BGP762 LED169-/740 I DS50 DGR 62 98 W
37826700 BGP762 LED110-/740 I DN10 DGR 32-48 61 W
37830400 BGP762 LED149-/740 I DM50 DGR 32-48 85 W
37834200 BGP762 LED180-/740 I DX10 DGR 32-48 100 W
37836600 BGP762 LED200-/740 I DW50 DGR 62 114 W
37679900 BGP760 LED10-/740 I DM10 DGR 32-48 6.8 W
37681200 BGP760 LED14-/740 I DN10 DGR 32-48 9 W
37687400 BGP760 LED27-/740 I DS50 DGR 32-48 16 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
37689800 BGP760 LED34-/740 I DX10 DGR 32-48 20 W
37691100 BGP760 LED44-/740 I DW50 DGR 32-48 26 W
37842700 BGP763 LED300-/740 I DW50 DGR 62 176 W
37840300 BGP763 LED260-/740 I DX10 DGR 32-48 150 W
37693500 BGP761 LED45-/740 I DM10 DGR 32-48 27 W
37699700 BGP761 LED74-/740 I DM50 DGR 32-48 43.5 W
37703100 BGP761 LED94-/740 I DX10 DGR 32-48 54 W
37695900 BGP761 LED55-/740 I DN10 DGR 32-48 31.5 W
37701700 BGP761 LED84-/740 I DS50 DGR 32-48 49.5 W
Approval and Application
Order Code Full Product Name Glow-wire test
37828100 BGP762 LED129-/740 I DM11 DGR 32-48 -
37832800 BGP762 LED169-/740 I DS50 DGR 62 -
37826700 BGP762 LED110-/740 I DN10 DGR 32-48 -
37830400 BGP762 LED149-/740 I DM50 DGR 32-48 -
37834200 BGP762 LED180-/740 I DX10 DGR 32-48 -
37836600 BGP762 LED200-/740 I DW50 DGR 62 -
37679900 BGP760 LED10-/740 I DM10 DGR 32-48 Temperature 650 °C, duration 5
s
37681200 BGP760 LED14-/740 I DN10 DGR 32-48 Temperature 650 °C, duration 5
s
37687400 BGP760 LED27-/740 I DS50 DGR 32-48 Temperature 650 °C, duration 5
s
Order Code Full Product Name Glow-wire test
37689800 BGP760 LED34-/740 I DX10 DGR 32-48 Temperature 650 °C, duration 5
s
37691100 BGP760 LED44-/740 I DW50 DGR 32-48 Temperature 650 °C, duration 5
s
37842700 BGP763 LED300-/740 I DW50 DGR 62 -
37840300 BGP763 LED260-/740 I DX10 DGR 32-48 -
37693500 BGP761 LED45-/740 I DM10 DGR 32-48 -
37699700 BGP761 LED74-/740 I DM50 DGR 32-48 -
37703100 BGP761 LED94-/740 I DX10 DGR 32-48 -
37695900 BGP761 LED55-/740 I DN10 DGR 32-48 -
37701700 BGP761 LED84-/740 I DS50 DGR 32-48 -
Product Data
DigiStreet
6Product family leaflet, 2025, June 17 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Product family code
37828100 BGP762 LED129-/740 I DM11 DGR 32-48 BGP762
37832800 BGP762 LED169-/740 I DS50 DGR 62 BGP762
37826700 BGP762 LED110-/740 I DN10 DGR 32-48 BGP762
37830400 BGP762 LED149-/740 I DM50 DGR 32-48 BGP762
37834200 BGP762 LED180-/740 I DX10 DGR 32-48 BGP762
37836600 BGP762 LED200-/740 I DW50 DGR 62 BGP762
37679900 BGP760 LED10-/740 I DM10 DGR 32-48 BGP760
37681200 BGP760 LED14-/740 I DN10 DGR 32-48 BGP760
37687400 BGP760 LED27-/740 I DS50 DGR 32-48 BGP760
Order Code Full Product Name Product family code
37689800 BGP760 LED34-/740 I DX10 DGR 32-48 BGP760
37691100 BGP760 LED44-/740 I DW50 DGR 32-48 BGP760